American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

CHERRY OAK FONTEYN

STARLETS HARMONY

VALHALL ECHO

VALHALL MIDGET

VALHALL ROCKSTAR

VALHALL SERENADE

VALHALL SHIMMER

VALHALL SOPHISTICATED LADY

VALHALL STARBRIGHT

WOODLANDS ACE

Equine Registry

DoB
23-Oct-1999
04-Oct-1997
29-Aug-1994
06-Nov-1994
12-Nov-1994
05-Oct-1994
28-Oct-1995
15-Nov-1997
16-Oct-1996

13-Oct-1994

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare

Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg

3044
1519
1743
0523
0584
0524
0711
1946
1008

0656

Dam

WINDYVALE BLUE RHAPSODY

VALHALL STARLET

SHADOW

VALHALL MISTY

VALHALL LOLITA

VALHALL SERENA

VALHALLS SILVA

VALHALL LOLITA

VALHALL STARLET

VALHALL STAR
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GLENSHEE JINGLE BELLS

COPPER

COPPER

WOODLANDS SLEIPNER (1991)
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